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ME&M International and Co., Inc.
9415 Shamokin Lane
Port Richey, FL 34668

September 19, 1999

Mr. Sean Toner
Division of Corporations
Corporate Records

P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, F1 32314

Dear Mr. Toner:

I have writien 2 letters, sent my application with payment of 8150.00 and made several phone calls and still
have no idea about the status of our corporation.

1 am writing this letter to confirm our intent to remain a Florida Corporation.

My first letter, dated July 2, 1999, explained my telephone conversation with Carolyn. I did as she
suggested in writing that letter and sending it along with our payment.

My second letter, dated July 19, explained my telephone conversation with Jo on the 16" 1 then followed
her instructions which were to send the letier again explaining that her department was authorizing the
waiving of the penalty fee since we had not received an original application for the year 1999.

I am hopeful that I will get some kind of response from you or a designate as a result of this letter.

If it is your intention to un-incorporate us then so be it. Simply return my payment of $150.00 and we will
go on with our lives!

If we are currently viewed as a Florida Corporation as was our intention from the start then we would like
some kind of notice of such status.

If you have any guestions or commenis please feel free 1o contact us at (727)843-0191
Respectfully,

Harry Miraglia
Vice President




